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EVENT 1 Boys Open 200m Backstroke           

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Jacob HARDISTY 10 York City   3:38.19     
2. Cormac REILLY 10 York City   3:45.96     
  James JACKSON 10 York City  DQ         
  Oliver CREIGHTON 10 York City  DQ     
     

10 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Samuel RUSSELL 15 York City   2:16.97     
2. Jack PEARS-DORLAND 15 York City   2:28.28     
3. George HOGG 16 York City   2:31.33     
4. Jack MAYFIELD 15 York City   2:32.89     
5. Jason ROBSON 12 York City   2:33.74     
6. Matthew FOOT 15 York City   2:37.89     
7. James RUXTON 13 York City   2:48.90     
8. Toby MAYFIELD 11 York City   2:51.43     
9. Samuel PICKUP 11 York City   2:55.26     
10. Aidan REILLY 12 York City   3:01.78     
11. Andrew REED 12 York City   3:20.55     
12. Charlie PEACH 12 York City   3:24.57     
13. Charles FRICKER 11 York City   3:29.85     
14. Jacob HARDISTY 10 York City   3:38.19     
15. Cormac REILLY 10 York City   3:45.96     
  Jake RODWAY 13 York City  DNC     
  James JACKSON 10 York City  DQ         
  George MCVEY 11 York City  DQ         
  Simon ROBSON 11 York City  DQ         
  Oliver CREIGHTON 10 York City  DQ     
     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Jason ROBSON 12 York City   2:33.74     
2. Toby MAYFIELD 11 York City   2:51.43     
3. Samuel PICKUP 11 York City   2:55.26     
4. Aidan REILLY 12 York City   3:01.78     
5. Andrew REED 12 York City   3:20.55     
6. Charlie PEACH 12 York City   3:24.57     
7. Charles FRICKER 11 York City   3:29.85     
  George MCVEY 11 York City  DQ         
  Simon ROBSON 11 York City  DQ     
     

13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. James RUXTON 13 York City   2:48.90     
  Jake RODWAY 13 York City  DNC     

 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Samuel RUSSELL 15 York City   2:16.97     
2. Jack PEARS-DORLAND 15 York City   2:28.28     
3. George HOGG 16 York City   2:31.33     
4. Jack MAYFIELD 15 York City   2:32.89     
5. Matthew FOOT 15 York City   2:37.89     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EVENT 2 Girls Open 200m Backstroke          

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Hannah GIBBONS 9 York City   3:34.42     
2. Jessica YOUNG 8 York City   3:45.33     

 
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Charlotte DENIZ 10 York City   3:19.35     
2. Oona GREGORY 10 York City   3:29.14     
3. Alice CROSBY 10 York City   3:31.89     
4. Lauren GAUNT- EDWARDS 10 York City   3:36.92     
5. Bethan FLEET 10 York City   3:37.12     

 
10 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Freya BECK 17 York City   2:18.74     
2. Katarina BONNER 16 York City   2:23.99     
3. Annie JOHNSTON 17 York City   2:27.37     
4. Lucy NICHOLSON 15 York City   2:31.15     
5. Nicola MERRETT 15 York City   2:32.27     
6. Erin WILKES 14 York City   2:33.16     
7. Ellen SUDDES 18 York City   2:34.60     
8. Neola THORPE 14 York City   2:36.36     
9. Amy DURRANT 14 York City   2:38.11     
10. Mollie-Jo GARRATT 11 York City   2:40.06     
11. Abigail YOUNG 12 York City   2:40.24     
12. Genna SUDDES 14 York City   2:41.50     
13. Beth GIBBONS 12 York City   2:42.63     
14. Alexandra NEALE 12 York City   2:47.95     
15. Emily ROBSON 12 York City   2:48.63     
16. Kimberley THOMPSON 11 York City   2:48.89     
17. Hannah BAKER 17 York City   2:50.69     
18. Megan KIRKMAN 11 York City   2:51.00     
19. Ella FISHER 13 York City   2:53.20     
20. Daisy JACKSON 12 York City   2:55.96     
21. Lucy JORDAN 11 York City   3:00.65     
22. Elizabeth BLAKE 13 York City   3:03.47     
23. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 12 York City   3:04.87     
24. Emilia MARWOOD 11 York City   3:14.96     
25. Jessica CROSBY 12 York City   3:18.76     
26. Charlotte DENIZ 10 York City   3:19.35     
27. Oona GREGORY 10 York City   3:29.14     
28. Rebecca FIDLER 12 York City   3:29.73     
29. Saoirse WILSON 11 York City   3:30.76     
30. Alice CROSBY 10 York City   3:31.89     
31. Lauren GAUNT- EDWARDS 10 York City   3:36.92     
32. Bethan FLEET 10 York City   3:37.12     
  Alandra SWAINSTON 11 York City  DNC     

 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Mollie-Jo GARRATT 11 York City   2:40.06     
2. Abigail YOUNG 12 York City   2:40.24     
3. Beth GIBBONS 12 York City   2:42.63     
4. Alexandra NEALE 12 York City   2:47.95     
5. Emily ROBSON 12 York City   2:48.63     
6. Kimberley THOMPSON 11 York City   2:48.89     
7. Megan KIRKMAN 11 York City   2:51.00     
8. Daisy JACKSON 12 York City   2:55.96     
9. Lucy JORDAN 11 York City   3:00.65     
10. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 12 York City   3:04.87     
11. Emilia MARWOOD 11 York City   3:14.96     
12. Jessica CROSBY 12 York City   3:18.76     
13. Rebecca FIDLER 12 York City   3:29.73     
14. Saoirse WILSON 11 York City   3:30.76     
  Alandra SWAINSTON 11 York City  DNC     

 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Erin WILKES 14 York City   2:33.16     
2. Neola THORPE 14 York City   2:36.36     
3. Amy DURRANT 14 York City   2:38.11     
4. Genna SUDDES 14 York City   2:41.50     
5. Ella FISHER 13 York City   2:53.20     
6. Elizabeth BLAKE 13 York City   3:03.47     

 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Katarina BONNER 16 York City   2:23.99     
2. Lucy NICHOLSON 15 York City   2:31.15     
3. Nicola MERRETT 15 York City   2:32.27     
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EVENT 3 Boys Open 200m Butterfly            

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Oliver CREIGHTON 10 York City   3:18.00     

 
10 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Samuel RUSSELL 15 York City   2:20.88     
2. George HOGG 16 York City   2:28.90     
3. Jason ROBSON 12 York City   2:32.87     
4. Jack PEARS-DORLAND 15 York City   2:36.87     
5. Matthew FOOT 15 York City   2:42.35     
6. Samuel PICKUP 11 York City   2:56.69     
7. Toby MAYFIELD 11 York City   3:04.55     
8. Oliver CREIGHTON 10 York City   3:18.00     
9. James RUXTON 13 York City   3:20.25     
10. Aidan REILLY 12 York City   3:24.01     
11. Simon ROBSON 11 York City   3:34.17     

 
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Jason ROBSON 12 York City   2:32.87     
2. Samuel PICKUP 11 York City   2:56.69     
3. Toby MAYFIELD 11 York City   3:04.55     
4. Aidan REILLY 12 York City   3:24.01     
5. Simon ROBSON 11 York City   3:34.17     

 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. James RUXTON 13 York City   3:20.25     

 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Samuel RUSSELL 15 York City   2:20.88     
2. George HOGG 16 York City   2:28.90     
3. Jack PEARS-DORLAND 15 York City   2:36.87     
4. Matthew FOOT 15 York City   2:42.35     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EVENT 4 Girls Open 200m Butterfly           

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Lauren GAUNT- EDWARDS 10 York City   4:10.71     
  Charlotte DENIZ 10 York City  DQ     
     

10 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Annie JOHNSTON 17 York City   2:22.08     
2. Katarina BONNER 16 York City   2:29.16     
3. Lucy NICHOLSON 15 York City   2:32.98     
4. Neola THORPE 14 York City   2:39.64     
5. Amy DURRANT 14 York City   2:41.87     
6. Beth GIBBONS 12 York City   2:43.44     
7. Nicola MERRETT 15 York City   2:47.99     
8. Erin WILKES 14 York City   2:53.38     
9. Ella FISHER 13 York City   2:56.24     
10. Abigail YOUNG 12 York City   2:56.94     
11. Emily ROBSON 12 York City   2:57.96     
12. Hannah BAKER 17 York City   3:00.07     
13. Mollie-Jo GARRATT 11 York City   3:04.27     
14. Kimberley THOMPSON 11 York City   3:06.28     
15. Daisy JACKSON 12 York City   3:14.68     
16. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 12 York City   3:27.70     
17. Lucy JORDAN 11 York City   3:35.93     
18. Jessica CROSBY 12 York City   3:44.04     
19. Lauren GAUNT- EDWARDS 10 York City   4:10.71     
  Alandra SWAINSTON 11 York City  DNC     
  Charlotte DENIZ 10 York City  DQ     
     

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Beth GIBBONS 12 York City   2:43.44     
2. Abigail YOUNG 12 York City   2:56.94     
3. Emily ROBSON 12 York City   2:57.96     
4. Mollie-Jo GARRATT 11 York City   3:04.27     
5. Kimberley THOMPSON 11 York City   3:06.28     
6. Daisy JACKSON 12 York City   3:14.68     
7. Emma PEARS-DORLAND 12 York City   3:27.70     
8. Lucy JORDAN 11 York City   3:35.93     
9. Jessica CROSBY 12 York City   3:44.04     
  Alandra SWAINSTON 11 York City  DNC     

 
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Neola THORPE 14 York City   2:39.64     
2. Amy DURRANT 14 York City   2:41.87     
3. Erin WILKES 14 York City   2:53.38     
4. Ella FISHER 13 York City   2:56.24     

 
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time    
1. Katarina BONNER 16 York City   2:29.16     
2. Lucy NICHOLSON 15 York City   2:32.98     
3. Nicola MERRETT 15 York City   2:47.99     
 


